

MATERIALS LOCATED ON ORCHARD TRACE, PHASE II AS OF
1-25-73 (but not incorporated in the project)

1 - 6" y @ \$ 5.06	-----	\$ 5.06
2 - 6" Ls @ \$ 4.70	-----	9.40
4 - 8"x8"x4" Ys @ \$ 5.06	-----	20.24
12 - bags mortar mix @ \$ 1.57	-----	18.84
2 - 2" valves for blow offs @ \$25.07 each	-----	50.14
7 - valve boxes - 2 @ \$14.70 & 5 @ 18.85	-----	123.65
1 - poured cover for junction box	-----	30.00
5 - 4' joints of 18" RCP @ \$ 2.55	-----	51.00
2 - 4' joints of 15" RCP @ \$ 2.00	-----	16.00
5,000 common brick (clay) @ \$ 40.00 per thousand	-----	200.00
3,000 concrete brick @ \$ 40.00 per thousand	-----	120.00
180 manhole blocks @ \$.37	-----	66.60
4 - manhole frames & covers for road way @ \$235.00	-----	940.00
1 - manhole frame & cover for graded area @ \$ 52.00	-----	52.00
13 - Catch Basin Frames & grates @ \$ 74.80	-----	972.40
4 - drop inlet frames & grates @ \$ 42.25	-----	169.00
10 - Area drain frames & grates @ \$ 52.00	-----	520.00
460' - 8" clay pipe @ \$ 1.03	-----	473.80
40' - 10" clay pipe @ \$ 1.50	-----	60.00
170' - 6" clay pipe @ \$.72	-----	122.40
40' - 4" clay pipe @ \$.50	-----	20.00
252' - 6" CIP @ \$2.23	-----	561.96
18' - 3" CIP @ \$ 1.23	-----	22.14
2 - 8" Ls (clay) @ \$ 4.70	-----	9.40
2 - 8" Ts (clay) @ \$ 5.05	-----	10.10